% . -
STATE ENGINEER 11} Record STATE WELL NO. 2/1=14G___ .
)

Salem, Oregon ‘ COUNTY . Glackamas
Fd APPLICATION NO. ...GB=2351.....
MAILING
OWNER: ter Delores ADDRESS:
CITY AND
LOCATION OF WELL: Owner's No. ...#2 STATE: Marylhurst, Oregon ..
_SW.% NE.% Sec. .1 T..2.S,R.L1.. W, WM ‘ ;
Bearing and distance from section or subdivision I R i___”
corner )39t Sa.oQL%. 31! E. ; :
] : ;
i !
1 |
i i
..._.__.._i..-.—.-._ ______ :....__.....
Altitude at well E !
i
TYPE OF WELL: .Dug.._. Date Constructed ...1947..... : J
Depth drilled . 519 Depth cased 81l Section .o -
CASING RECORD:
12-inch
FINISH:
AQUIFERS:
Clay, sand and rock
WATER LEVEL:
274 feet
PUMPING EQUIPMENT: Type ......Eeerlessa HP. 20
Capacity .....350 G.P.M.
WELL TESTS: '
Drawdown ... 23 . ... ft. after e hours Pumping 95 G.P.M.
Drawdown .o ft. after .. hours GP.M.
USE OF WATER - Domestic & irrigation . . Temp. °F. , 19
SOURCE OF INFORMATION ..GR-2239
DRILLER or DIGGER
ADDITIONAL DATA:
Log ...X...... Water Level Measurements ............. Chemical Analysis ... Aquifer Test weeeeas

REMARKS:

State Printing 89316




STATE ENGINEER State Well No. . 2/1=14G
Salem, Oregon County .. Clackamas
Application No. .._GR=2357___

‘Well Log

Owner: ............Sister Delores Mary. . . . Owner’s NO. oo
Driller: ... . e Date Drilled o
CHARACTER OF MATERIAL ~ (Peet below 'and surface) Thickness
= e - o From To (feet)
Clay . - , , 0 5 5
Brown ssnd - . , : 5 18 13
Send and gravel ‘ , 18 35 17
Soft red rock . o ' 35 49 14
Cemented gravel L9 64 15
Brown, medium hard rock 6h 81 17
Gray, hard rock a1 161 80
Seams in the rook ‘ 161 163 2
Hard gray rock. 163 174 11
Brown rack .- 174 181 7
Hard gray rock: . 181 193 12
Black, medium hard rock L 193% 209 16
Gray rock e , v 209 21% i
Gray, medium hard rock _ 213 25k 41
Porous red and gray rock with water 254 266 12
Brown rock 266 293 27
Mixture of green, brown & black rock 29% z01 8
Gray hard rock 301 351 50
Hard brown rock 351 369 _18
Hard gray rock . : ____3R9 k10 31
Hard black rock o . v 410 L22 12
Hard gray rock- . : ___hoo Lly7 25
Parous hlack rock with water - L7 456 9
Gray hard rock - ) NI L56 L6 20




STATE ENGINEER State Well No. _._2/1-146
Salem, Oregon County Clackamas
Application No. _GR=2357 .

Well Log

Owner: Sister delores Mary Owner’s NO. oo
Driller: e . Date Drilled.
CHARACTER OF MATERIAL _ __ (Feet below land surface) Thickness
- . _ From To (feet)
e Hard black rock 476 501 25
‘_, N , Broken formation with water o R01 712 11
. Gray hard rock hl2 519 7
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